
Full-Time 

Equivalent (FTE)

Employee Salaries 

and Hourly Costs Retirement Costs Healthcare Costs

Other Benefit 

Costs

Total Estimated 

Personnel 

Compensation

2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021

21 $ 763,665 $ 161,035 $ 160,309 $ 86,320 $ 1,171,329

$ $ $ $ $

Total Special Revenue Funds $ $ $ $ $

$ $ $ $ $

Total Debt Service Funds $ $ $ $ $

$ $ $ $ $

Total Capital Projects Funds $ $ $ $ $

$ $ $ $ $

Total Permanent Funds $ $ $ $ $

Utilities 5 $ 179,692 $ 21,958 $ 36,066 $ 33,008 $ 270,724

Ambulance 8 248,125 21,872 45,082 39,616 354,695

Total Enterprise Funds 13 $ 427,817 $ 43,830 $ 81,148 $ 72,624 $ 625,419

$ $ $ $ $

Total Internal Service Fund $ $ $ $ $

TOTAL ALL FUNDS 34 $ 1,191,482 $ 204,865 $ 241,457 $ 158,944 $ 1,796,748

INTERNAL SERVICE FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

DEBT SERVICE FUNDS

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS

PERMANENT FUNDS

ENTERPRISE FUNDS

FUND

Town of Kearny Tentative Budget
Full-Time Employees and Personnel Compensation

Fiscal Year 2021

GENERAL FUND
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